
Monthly Contribution Details  (Contractor-wise) for the month of May-2023

Employee IP Number Employee Name Days Worked Monthly Wages IP ContributionReasonS.No Is Disable

Employer Code :20001499890000999 Employer Name :G365 SERVICES

Name : G365 SERVICES-

0.00Left Service-0.000ANITA DEVI10050321011

105.00--13989.0024JANA PRABHANJAN11146578502

93.00--12383.0021SANDHIYA DEVI11147497123

93.00--12269.0021JAI PRAKASH11157549964

92.00--12214.0021KANTA20139296765

158.00--21000.0031UMESH20142203506

86.00--11421.0019NEK PARKASH20158484397

86.00--11421.0019SUNITA NEGI20161203538

95.00--12553.0021SABNAM20161203759

145.00--19242.0031BHUVAN SINGH201667110510

89.00--11818.0020CHANDA DEVI201679954811

65.00--8594.0014MAMTA NEGI201706095412

94.00--12465.0019DHARMENDRA VISHWAKARMA201747980313

144.00--19162.0031SAHDEV PASWAN201820058514

0.00On Leave-0.000RAVINDER201848894915

85.00--11253.0019MEENA201859772616

0.00On Leave-0.000PRADIP MISTRY201859848517

89.00--11818.0020VILKESH201859860118

0.00On Leave-0.000SATYAJEET201860714319

85.00--11253.0019SARITA DEVI201863809720

89.00--11777.0020PUSHPA SURIYAL201863813221

89.00--11818.0020MEERA TIWARI201863819222

90.00--11896.0020DILEEP KUMAR201867776323

158.00--20974.0030PREMPAL201867866424

89.00--11777.0020SUNITA201870631625

81.00--10707.0018SUBRATO MANDAL201871970026

89.00--11818.0020KANCHAN201872580527

89.00--11818.0020SANGEETA DEVI RANA201873225128

90.00--11986.0020ANJU YADAV201873967929

90.00--11896.0020SURAJIT BARMAN201876253030

93.00--12312.0021JAIBIR201876257731

90.00--11986.0020RUBI201880478832

85.00--11253.0019NISHA201883417833

82.00--10856.0018MENKA JHA201883418834

65.00--8594.0014FIRDOSH201883419835
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Monthly Contribution Details  (Contractor-wise) for the month of May-2023

Employee IP Number Employee Name Days Worked Monthly Wages IP ContributionReasonS.No Is Disable

Employer Code :20001499890000999 Employer Name :G365 SERVICES

89.00--11818.0020PRIYA201885108336

75.00--9912.0017NEHA201885112337

92.00--12214.0021RUKMANI201885858438

89.00--11818.0020GODAMBARI DEVI201886282739

0.00On Leave-0.000SAMEER201886750240

0.00On Leave-0.000NITIN201886849641

0.00On Leave-0.000MANISH201886876742

0.00On Leave-0.000SAURAV KUMAR201886878843

127.00--16839.0029INDRAJEET201887202544

0.00On Leave-0.000GULAB SINGH201887209045

0.00On Leave-0.000ASHOK KUMAR201887212546

0.00On Leave-0.000TARUN JAIN201887224147

0.00On Leave-0.000VIVEK BHATI201887226048

71.00--9435.0018KAMLESH KUMAR201887227749

0.00On Leave-0.000RAJEEV KUMAR201887280650

47.00--6194.0011ROHIT201887281051

115.00--15210.0030MOHIT KUMAR201887792652

86.00--11381.0019POOAM201892379753

0.00On Leave-0.000ANJALI DEVI201892853754

0.00On Leave-0.000PINKI DEVI201892856155

0.00On Leave-0.000KANCHHID201892858056

0.00On Leave-0.000RAJENDRA201892860057

0.00On Leave-0.000VISHAL201892866658

58.00--7690.0013NEETU201894799359

156.00--20722.0031BHASKAR KOTHIYAL201899935260

136.00--18014.0031MALKEET SINGH201899937261

137.00--18137.0031PRAVEEN YADAV201899940162

155.00--20623.0030PURAN CHAND201899944963

127.00--16897.0029SUMIT KUMAR201899955664

149.00--19746.0031YUSUF KHAN201899957265

144.00--19144.0031ASHOK KUMAR201899982266

139.00--18526.0030SANJAY SINGH BISHT201899983867

150.00--20001.0019CHANDMUNI DEVI201903716368

4.00--487.001MOHD YOUSF KHAN201904870769

69.00--9117.0017NIRANJAN SINGH671576735870

74.00--9791.0030RINKESH671647410871
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Monthly Contribution Details  (Contractor-wise) for the month of May-2023

Employee IP Number Employee Name Days Worked Monthly Wages IP ContributionReasonS.No Is Disable

Employer Code :20001499890000999 Employer Name :G365 SERVICES

104.00--13815.0031ASHA671656967172

107.00--14221.0031RAM KUMAR SINGH671784975873

73.00--9625.0029MAMTA671828103574

133.00--17633.0031PRAVEEN671863995275

80.00--10567.0029AJAY KUMAR672026997876

133.00--17633.0031RAMKISHAN NAGAR672049197977

101.00--13370.0030GAURI SHANKAR672060418378

0.00Left Service-0.000SAPNA672084047679

0.00On Leave-0.000ASHEESH KUMAR672091076380

0.00On Leave-0.000SUNITA672091083681

142.00--18842.0031MOHD RAJU672095337982

86.00--11420.0030ANITA DEVI672102155983

0.00On Leave-0.000UMESH SAINI672102289184

0.00Left Service-0.000BEENA SAINI672102298685

0.00On Leave-0.000MAYA672102303986

0.00Left Service-0.000SONI672102341387

75.00--9958.0030SEEMA DEVI672102348988

70.00--9294.0028SUNITA DEVI672102356289

0.00Left Service-0.000ANITA672102361790

0.00Left Service-0.000KAVITA672102365591

0.00Left Service-0.000SEEMA DEVI672102377592

0.00Left Service-0.000MAMTA672103068693

0.00Left Service-0.000RAKMA DEVI672103107894

68.00--8961.0027MINAKSHI672103117095

0.00Left Service-0.000SIMLESH672103120196

73.00--9625.0029POORAN672105168397

69.00--9101.0016OM PRAKASH672123273298

128.00--17064.0030PRABHAKAR672124638099

128.00--17064.0030SURESH BABU6721307140100

0.00On Leave-0.000KAMLESH6721337421101

133.00--17633.0031PAVAN KUMAR6721356434102

114.00--15073.0026RAMU6721356476103

133.00--17633.0031RAJ PAL6721356489104

133.00--17633.0031GAJENDRA6721356504105

133.00--17633.0031BERJU6721356520106

133.00--17633.0031AJAY KUMAR6721356543107
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Monthly Contribution Details  (Contractor-wise) for the month of May-2023

Employee IP Number Employee Name Days Worked Monthly Wages IP ContributionReasonS.No Is Disable

Employer Code :20001499890000999 Employer Name :G365 SERVICES

82.00--10932.0030VIPIN BHATI6721356574108

80.00--10567.0029SANDEEP BHATI6721356837109

0.00On Leave-0.000VEERENDRA6721361519110

77.00--10249.0023UPEDESH KUMAR6721383041111

0.00Left Service-0.000SULEKHA6721396628112

82.00--10932.0030YOGESH KUMAR6721420814113

0.00On Leave-0.000SANJAY SINGH6721504803114

124.00--16495.0029BRAHMA PAL6721504841115

0.00On Leave-0.000KAUSHAL SINGH6721727217116

0.00On Leave-0.000MONI6721727445117

0.00On Leave-0.000SAVITA DEVI6721727565118

0.00On Leave-0.000JATIN6721727925119

0.00On Leave-0.000DHIRAJ DIXIT6721764109120

0.00Left Service-0.000HUSAN BANO6721764175121

0.00Left Service-0.000RESHMA6721764229122

0.00On Leave-0.000GEETA6721764313123

0.00On Leave-0.000GEETA6721764459124

0.00On Leave-0.000VEER SINGH6721770203125

0.00On Leave-0.000KIRPA RAM6721770295126

0.00On Leave-0.000SWEETY DEVI SINGH6721770332127

0.00On Leave-0.000SUNITA6721770387128

0.00Left Service-0.000MANDIP PRADHAN6721807491129

0.00Left Service-0.000GUNJAN DEVI6721807526130

128.00--17064.0030NARESH6721910476131

0.00On Leave-0.000SATPAL6721970122132

80.00--10567.0029VIRENDER6721970365133

0.00On Leave-0.000AVINASH KUMAR SINGH6721970408134

0.00On Leave-0.000AMIT RAWAL6721970452135

33.00--4372.0012DHARMENDRA SINGH6721970489136

135.00--18000.0031DHARMENDRA6928498562137

Total IP Contribution :  8,432.00 1,118,648.00Total Monthly Wages :
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Monthly Contribution Details  (Contractor-wise) for the month of May-2023

Employee IP Number Employee Name Days Worked Monthly Wages IP ContributionReasonS.No Is Disable

Employer Code :20001499890000999 Employer Name :G365 SERVICES

Total IP Contribution Total Employer 

Contribution

Total Contribution Total Government 

Contribution
Total Monthly Wages

 8,432.00  36,357.00  44,789.00  0.00  1,118,648.00

-- End of Report --
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